
Liga 7.4.2024
3. Kolo

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑∑ ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Poč.

1 Bižák Jozef 290 21 8 1 30

2 Kohút Milan 283 16 12 1 1 30

3 Šomjak Miroslav 279 15 10 4 1 30

4 Lukáč Ján 274 13 10 5 2 30

5 Šibal Marián 268 11 11 3 5 30

6 Gondek Ľudovít 264 12 16 2 30

7 Mak Pavol 253 8 9 9 2 1 1 30

8 Meždej Ján 251 6 12 7 3 1 1 30

9 Krajňák Mikuláš 248 7 7 11 3 1 1 30

10 Jánoš Miloslav 243 6 16 4 1 3 30

11 Labuda Štefan 239 5 9 11 2 1 2 30

12 Frko Juraj 237 6 10 5 5 2 2 30

13 Nehila Patrik 222 6 7 4 7 3 3 30

14 Polovka Milan 220 4 8 9 1 4 1 3 30

15 Semko Ľubomír 198 2 8 3 10 2 5 30
16 Bako Štefan st. 168 0 3 11 5 3 8 30
17 Hutník Marek 135 1 4 3 7 1 2 12 30
18 Martinec Pavol 95 0 0 6 2 3 3 16 30
19 Kusajla Mikuláš Mimo súťaž Kolimátor 274 12 13 3 1 1 30
20 Horváth Branislav Mimo súťaž Kolimátor 214 2 4 12 5 2 3 2 30
21 0 0
22 0 0
23 0 0
24 0 0
25 0 0
26 0 0
27 0 0
28 0 0
29 0 0
30 0 0

 Pi - 25 m - 3x10  výstrelov Ľ+P+O



Liga 7.4.2024
3. Kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10 Poč.

1 Gondek Ľudovít 43 8 1 0 0 9
2 Jánoš Miloslav 39 6 3 0 0 9
3 Frko Juraj 35 9 0 0 1 10
4 Labuda Štefan 31 5 2 2 0 9
5 Mak Pavol 27 3 4 2 0 9
6 Krajňák Mikuláš 26 1 7 1 0 9
7 Bižák Jozef 25 2 5 2 0 9
8 Meždej Ján 21 3 2 4 0 9
9 Nehila Patrik 20 6 0 2 1 9

10 Semko Ľubomír 19 4 3 1 1 9
11 Polovka Milan 19 2 3 4 0 9
12 Martinec Pavol 14 1 3 5 0 9
13 Hutník Marek 14 3 3 3 1 10
14 Šibal Marián 7 1 4 3 1 9
15 Kohút Milan 6 4 2 2 2 10
16 Šomjak Miroslav 2 2 4 1 2 9
17 Bako Štefan st. -1 0 3 5 1 9
18 Lukáč Ján -6 1 3 3 2 9
19 Horváth Branislav Mimo súťaž Kolimátor 26 4 2 3 0 9
20 Kusajla Mikuláš Mimo súťaž Kolimátor 23 6 1 1 1 9
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0

0
0

Otočka   10m   Rukojemník



Liga 7.4.2024
3. Kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑∑ ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Kohút Milan Stoj 194 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9

Benchrest194 97 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10
Bižák Jozef Stoj 192 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest192 97 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9
Štrama Rastislav Stoj 190 99 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

Benchrest190 91 10 8 10 8 9 9 10 9 9 9
Jánoš Miloslav Stoj 188 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest188 93 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 8 9 9
Šibal Marián Stoj 188 93 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8

Benchrest188 95 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 10
Meždej Ján Stoj 178 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

Benchrest178 88 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 10 8 9
Kusajla Mikuláš Stoj 175 86 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7

Benchrest175 89 10 9 8 8 8 9 10 9 9 9
Nehila Patrik Stoj 166 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest166 72 10 8 9 0 8 7 8 7 8 7
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0

Liga 7.4.2024
3. Kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Poč.

1 Kohút Milan 148 13 2 15
2 Jánoš Miloslav 146 11 4 15
3 Štrama Rastislav 143 9 5 1 15
4 Bižák Jozef 142 8 6 1 15
5 Nehila Patrik 135 3 9 3 15
6 Kusajla Mikuláš 132 8 4 2 14
7 Šibal Marián 132 4 5 5 1 15
8 Meždej Ján 129 1 8 5 1 15
9 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0

Malokalibrová puška Otočka 25 m 
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Malokalibrová puška  50m
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